DRUG EXPIRATION

33A

29A

32B

31B

20B

24C

27C

26B

25B

Supply Room

Total

Acetaminophen

Adenocard

Albuterol Sulfate

Amiodarone

Aspirin

Afropine Sulfate

Calcium Chloride

Dexamethasone

Dextrose

Diazepam

Dilticzem

Diphenhydramine

Dopamine

Epinephrine

Etomidate

Famotidine (Pepcid)

Fentanyl Citrate

Glucagon

Heparin Sodium

Hydroxocobalamin
(Cyanokit)

Ipratropium Bromide

Ketamine

Ketorolac

Labetalol

Lidocaine

Magnesium Sulfate

Methylprednisolone

Midazola

Morphine Sulfate

Naloxone

Nitroglycerin
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Ondansteron
Hydrochloride

Oral Glucose

Rocuronium

Sodium Bicarbonate

Succinylcholine

Terbutaline

Tetracaine

Thiamine

Tranexamic Acid- TXA

Vecuronium

4g 2"V Cath

6g 2"IV Cath
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